9:00 AM
SPR-2022-00062
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

9:30 AM
SPR-2022-00065
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

10:00 AM
SPR-2022-00066
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Lelia Street Subdivision
FULL SITE PERMIT
S. COBB SCHOOL RD

Traton Homes

720 Kennesaw Ave
Marietta, GA 30060

Ridge Planning & Engineering
1290 Kennestone Circle, Bldg A, Suite 20
Marietta, GA 30066

Poplar Springs Road Tract
FULL SITE PERMIT

WRIGHT RD

Poplar Springs Partners, LLC
2201 Glen Mary Place

Duluth, GA 30097

Dovetail Civil Design, Inc.
3651 Mars Hill Road, Ste 1800
Watkinsville, GA 30677

Sterling Estates of West Cobb- Memory Care Addition
FULL SITE PERMIT

DALLAS HWY

West Cobb Senior Living, LLC
2 Ravinia Drive, Suite 1350
Atlanta, GA 30346

AEC, Inc.

50 Warm Springs Cir
Roswell, GA 300754937

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 2/24/2022

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
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Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLL L L LLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L 3333333333333 33333333535353535355>5>

1216
19

25.19
22.20
RA-5

Z-56
12/21/2021

ePlan

0292
19

40.90
38.00
R-20/0SC

ePlan

0332
20

2.56
0.33
RSL

OB-56
10/19/2021

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



10:30 AM
SPR-2022-00067
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

11:00 AM
SPR-2022-00068
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

11:30 AM
SPR-2022-00069
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Cobb County Fire Annex Building Site Modification
FULL SITE PERMIT

AUSTELL RD

COBB COUNTY

100 CHEROKEE ST
MARIETTA, GA 300909611

Brewer Engineering
400 Galleria Parkway, Suite 1500
Atlanta, GA 30339

2795 Town Center Drive
FULL SITE PERMIT
TOWN CENTER DR

PG Investco, LLC

3100 Mckinnon St Suite 250

Dallas, TX 75201

Lowery & Associates Land Surveying, LLC
317 Grassdale Road
Cartersville, GA 30121

Lazy Dog Restaurant
CONCEPTUAL PERMIT

COBB PKWY

Lazy Dog Restaurant LLC
2819 Aquamarine Cir
Rescue, CA 95672

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 2/24/2022

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLLLL L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L LK LKL L 3333333333333 5333355355355555>5>

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0706
19

9.60
0.07
HI

ePlan

0573
16

17.89
15.96
RRC

Z-70
11/16/2021

ePlan

0948
17

1.00
1.00
GC,NS

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



